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The Lower Height of 3D-Air Spring Unit

HEMBIETIRERASH



KEBED TICEL T TRVLRIRYE = F#iE

SL_0O-SERIES

%R -Feature-
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Provide both lower height and High Performance 3DS Air Spring

high vibration isolation performance
EBEIREE EE 1.5Hz. KFE 2.2Hz &0
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L DBVERRIEZRFEL F LT, = Natural Frequency : Vertical 1.5Hz, Horizontal 2.2Hz
= The total height is from 98mm-~152mm. (The measurement data can be used the external air
= By employing the high performance 3DS air tank.)
spring, the vibration isolation performance can be = Equipped with high performance and innovative
improved. 3DS air spring.
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Easy to use Earthquake Countermeasures
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= Simply insert under the precision measurement = The lock bolt for transportation used as earthquake
equipment and manufacturing equipment. countermeasures stopper bolt is standard
= By employing the newly designed pedestal and features.
safety cover, the adjustment of the system is = According to the displacement of earthquake, the
unnecessary if the loading balance is changed. bolts prevent the fall of the equipment.
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Range of Variations
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= Choose the one best suited to the weight of the device from among the six types.
= The individual unit can be customized freely in the layout and number.




{t#% -Specification-

Bi5(
Model
ElEiRENE
Natural Frequency
IKFHERESTE

Leveling Retention Method
BEES (mm)

Height
(=]
%DD 8

& (WxDmm)

Width and Breadth

RAHEEE (kof)

Max,Loading Capacity

3LO-150

3LO0-250

3LO-500

3LO-1000

3LO-1500

3LO-2500

#EBE (Vertical) 1.5~3.0Hz k¥ (Horizontal) 2.2~3.5Hz

AAZAWNILTICELBEELARNY YT (LFaL—F—8REEH) (Mpa)

0.2

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.35

0.35

93

108

115

117

137

147

190x150

225x150

250x170

280x200

280x200

370x250

150/ 4{&

250,/ 418

500,/ 41&

1000,/ 41&

1500,/ 4@

2500/ 41E

84 /48

176/ 4@

32/ 48 40/ 48 52/ 4fg 80/ 4El
TANILFaL—F Ay TINULT, BEF21—T (GHEP6xbm) « BRRBETFPTI/44 %Y
AMIF 5o (REGGAEE) NEYALY RV Ty —

SmESE (kgf)
Weight
R
A7oav

XIE -Exterior plan-
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A& -Using-
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Laser Experiments, Electrical Microscope,
Laserinterference Measurements, Contour Measurements,
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Example of use

R EICEDMERMEDIENZHESHITIIEEEHDET,
(31O series|is{usually used 1 set of 4 units.

Ao &K -Piping plan-
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Example of piping Filter regulator bracket

Z14lILFaL—%,. AMYTNILT, BEF1—7RBHAERTT.
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The filter regulator, stop valve and piping tube are accessories.
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